Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal

Battalion Chief (Part-Time)

Battalion Chief (Part-Time)

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma County Fire District

Sonoma County Fire District

Sonoma County Fire District

Sonoma County Fire District

Sonoma County Fire District

Department

Fire
Suppression/Admin
Fire
Suppression/Admin
Fire
Suppression/Admin
Fire
Suppression/Admin
Fire
Suppression/Admin

Total Wages

$341,854

$187,685

$159,489

$51,144

$33,842

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,965

$45,824

$54,693

$0

$0



