Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Sonoma County Fire District	Fire Suppression/Admin	\$341,854	\$36,965
Battalion Chief		Sonoma County Fire District	Fire Suppression/Admin	\$187,685	\$45,824
Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal		Sonoma County Fire District	Fire Suppression/Admin	\$159,489	\$54,693
Battalion Chief (Part-Time)		Sonoma County Fire District	Fire Suppression/Admin	\$51,144	\$0
Battalion Chief (Part-Time)		Sonoma County Fire District	Fire Suppression/Admin	\$33,842	\$0